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 2,077.7839 

 759.9520 

 19.3083 

 267.2104 

 3,571.4431 

 273.5737 

 2,850.2000 

 3,226.3980 

 3,123.2492 

 18.6898 

 3,794.4030 

 155.8692 

 1,874.2915 

 1.1378 

 0.7540 

 2.3091 

 399.4982 

 9,251.1928 

 418.8883 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,046.6171 

 748.5527 

 19.0187 

 263.2022 

 3,517.8715 

 269.4701 

 2,807.4470 

 3,178.0020 

 3,076.4005 

 18.4095 

 3,737.4870 

 153.5312 

 1,846.1771 

 1.1207 

 0.7427 

 2.2745 

 393.5057 

 9,112.4249 

 412.6050 

 2,108.9507 

 771.3513 

 19.5979 

 271.2186 

 3,625.0147 

 277.6773 

 2,892.9530 

 3,274.7940 

 3,170.0979 

 18.9701 

 3,851.3190 

 158.2072 

 1,902.4059 

 1.1549 

 0.7653 

 2.3437 

 405.4907 

 9,389.9607 

 425.1716 
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Billets de banque Transactions


